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HTCC Circuit de Lédenon (3.156 km)
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Départ : 14:51, Fin : 15:16

1 BEZIAT Michel FORD SIERRA COSWORTH 1 GA +2400 35.722 32.294 39.810 1:47.826 - -

2 DELECOUR Stéphane OPEL MONZA 1 G1 +2400 35.865 32.628 40.359 1:48.852 1.026 1.026

3 MARTEAU Joel SIMCA RALLYE 2 1 G2 1300 36.150 32.121 40.882 1:49.153 1.327 0.301

4 GUERDOUX Jean Paul FORD ESCORT RS 2000 1 G1 2000 36.175 33.004 40.698 1:49.877 2.051 0.724

5 CASTELLI Malivai BMW 323 I 1 G1 2400 36.299 32.650 41.779 1:50.728 2.902 0.851

6 CHALON Christian BMW 325 I 1 GN +2400 36.424 32.799 41.597 1:50.820 2.994 0.092

7 RETHORE/GUITTENY PEUGEOT 505 TURBO 1 Coupe Antho 37.142 33.250 41.502 1:51.894 4.068 1.074

8 LAMOUREUX/FLAMENT PEUGEOT 505 TURBO 2 Coupe Antho 36.605 33.254 42.213 1:52.072 4.246 0.178

9 PONCHON Gérard PEUGEOT 505 3 Coupe Antho 37.180 33.418 41.749 1:52.347 4.521 0.275

10 VITALE Renato FIAT 128 3P 2 G2 1300 37.220 32.608 42.527 1:52.355 4.529 0.008

11 GIGLIO Paul François ALFA GIULIA TI SUPER 1 G2 1800 37.413 33.535 42.298 1:53.246 5.420 0.891

12 GILLET Dennis PEUGEOT 505 TURBO 4 Coupe Antho 37.100 34.429 41.910 1:53.439 5.613 0.193

13 MAITRE Eric SIROCCO 1 PS 1600 37.750 33.600 42.144 1:53.494 5.668 0.055

14 GODIN Jean-Gabriel BMW 530 IUS 2 G1 +2400 37.909 33.760 41.937 1:53.606 5.780 0.112

15 CORNAZ/RUIZ PEUGEOT 505 V6 2,8 5 Coupe Antho 37.506 33.843 42.728 1:54.077 6.251 0.471

16 BARTHELEMY Philip RENAULT 5 GT 1 GN 2000 37.916 33.801 42.427 1:54.144 6.318 0.067

17 CISOTTO Jacques ALFA ROMEO GTV 6 1 OPEN + 2400 38.103 33.584 43.030 1:54.717 6.891 0.573

18 SEVEAU Sébastien BMW 325 I 2 GN +2400 37.285 33.982 43.454 1:54.721 6.895 0.004

19 BERDAL BMW 635 CSI 1 PS +2400 37.654 34.358 42.948 1:54.960 7.134 0.239

20 GENAND Michel GOLF 2 PS 1600 38.377 33.938 42.837 1:55.152 7.326 0.192

21 GHEZA/GREMMEL PEUGEOT 505 V6 2,8 6 Coupe Antho 38.682 33.956 42.687 1:55.325 7.499 0.173

22 MARIE Gérard BMW 325 I 3 GN +2400 37.590 33.951 44.412 1:55.953 8.127 0.628

23 CAVALLERA/CAVALLERA GOLF GTI 3 PS 1600 38.660 34.547 44.040 1:57.247 9.421 1.294

24 CARTELLE Denis ALFA ROMEO GTV6 3 G1 +2400 39.106 35.281 42.969 1:57.356 9.530 0.109

25 GALMICHE Patrice BMW 635 CSI 2 PS +2400 38.707 35.148 43.870 1:57.725 9.899 0.369

26 JORAND Frédéric ALFA ROMEO GTV 3 PS +2400 39.413 35.464 45.360 2:00.237 12.411 2.512

27 ROJON Médéric RENAULT 5 GT 2 GN 2000 40.373 35.471 45.190 2:01.034 13.208 0.797

28 CONTURIE/CEDIRA ALFA ROMEO GTV 4 G1 +2400 - - - 2:06.445 18.619 5.411

29 BOURDON Arnaud PEUGEOT 309 GTI 3 GN 2000 - - - - - -

Sous réserve de vérifications techniques en cours ou d'incidents d'ordre sportif
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